
AERO Healthcare 616 Corporate Way, Suite 6, Valley Cottage, NY 10989 sales@aerohealthcare.us.com  •  www.us.rapid-stop.com  •  845.618.7037

This kit includes the patented RapidStop® Tourniquet which represents a hemostatic trauma solution with military-grade ruggedness, all age suitability, 
superior single-handed application and the fastest average occlusion time. A severed brachial, radial, or ulnar artery, presents a limited window of time before 
the decreasing blood pressure renders the injured unconscious. Shock can set in even sooner. Achieving full occlusion in the shortest time possible is critical. 
Faster application means faster stabilization, increasing chances of survival. All the contents are packaged in a durable weatherproof plastic box with a carry 
handle and wall mount bracket.

The RSK500 RapidStop® Bleed Control Kit has everything you need to save lives, FAST. 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Chest Seal Dressing Vent / 2 pack

SKU # 

RSC103

QTY 

1

ADVANCED  RSK501 MILITARY / RSK501E EMS ( + STANDARD )

H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Z-Fold Hemostatic Gauze 3in x 4yd

SKU # 

RSC102

QTY 

1

PRO RSK502 MILITARY / RSK502E EMS  ( + STANDARD & ADVANCED )

I

AK10WA

USP15G

RSC100C

RSC104F RSC103H RSC102I

AGNPF02D ATB130E

RST100 MILITARY RST101 RESPONDERB

CONTENTS  |  RSK500 BLEED CONTROL KIT

MILITARY
/ TACTICAL

FIRST
RESPONDERS

HIGH-RISK
INDUSTRIES

EXTREME
SPORTS

RSK500

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Plastic Gasket Case

RapidStop® Tourniquet Military (RSK500)

RapidStop® Tourniquet Responder (RSK500E)

Hemorrhage Control Bandage 4in

AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 2 pair

AeroPlast Thermal Blanket

RapidStop® Permanent Marker

RapidStop® Emergency Trauma Shears

SKU # 

AK10W

RST100

RST101

RSC100

AGNPF02

ATB130

RSC104

USP15

QTY 

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

STANDARD RSK500 MILITARY / RSK500E EMS 

B

A

C

D

E

F

G


