

RSK500



The RSK500 RapidStop® Bleed Control Kit has everything you need to save lives, FAST.

This kit includes the patented RapidStop* Tourniquet which represents a hemostatic trauma solution with military-grade ruggedness, all age suitability, superior single-handed application and the fastest average occlusion time. A severed brachial, radial, or ulnar artery, presents a limited window of time before the decreasing blood pressure renders the injured unconscious. Shock can set in even sooner. Achieving full occlusion in the shortest time possible is critical. Faster application means faster stabilization, increasing chances of survival. All the contents are packaged in a durable weatherproof plastic box with a carry handle and wall mount bracket.





STANDARD RSK500 MILITARY / RSK500E EMS

	SKU#	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	QTY
A	AK10W	Plastic Gasket Case	1
6	RST100	RapidStop® Tourniquet Military (RSK500)	1
Y	RST101	RapidStop® Tourniquet Responder (RSK500E)	1
G	RSC100	Hemorrhage Control Bandage 4in	1
0	AGNPF02	AeroGlove Nitrile Gloves Large 2 pair	4
•	ATB130	AeroPlast Thermal Blanket	1
•	RSC104	RapidStop® Permanent Marker	1
6	USP15	RapidStop® Emergency Trauma Shears	1



ADVANCED RSK501 MILITARY / RSK501E EMS (+ STANDARD)

	SKU#	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	QTY
0	RSC103	Chest Seal Dressing Vent / 2 pack	1



PRO RSK502 MILITARY / RSK502E EMS (+ STANDARD & ADVANCED)

	SKU#	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	QTY
0	RSC102	Z-Fold Hemostatic Gauze 3in x 4yd	1



/ TACTICAL







HIGH-RISK RESPONDERS **INDUSTRIES**

SPORTS